
BHS Track Schedule 2024

Date Team Place Time

Tuesday, March 26 JV Riverton 3:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 28 V Galena 2:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 4 V Frontenac 3:00 p.m.

Friday, April 5 V PSU 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 9 V Riverton 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 16 V Columbus 1:30 p.m.

Friday, April 19 V Fredonia 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 23 V/JV Caney 2:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 25 V Neodesha 3:00 p.m.

Friday, April 26 V Girard 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 30 V Northeast 3:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 9 V League @ Frontenac 3:00 p.m.

Thursday or Friday, May 
16 or 17

V Regionals TBA

May 24 & 25 V State Track @ Wichita TBA
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